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Review questions for ACS exam (see also R/S quiz on Canvas)

1.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7. Which of the following is the enantiomer of the given compound?

3.

A) a single enantiomer
B) a racemate
C) a meso compound
D) an achiral product,

but not meso
E) a mixture of
diastereomers
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1-6 Predict the major product(s) and describe the stereochemistry of the product(s) using choices A-E.

IUPAC name of given compound?


